
2011-12 
Game 

Schedule 
 

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Sat Nov 12 7:00 PM Plymouth-Canton-Salem Penguins
(pre-season) 

Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor

Sat Nov 19 7:30 PM Ladywood Blazers Arctic Pond / Plymouth
Sun Nov 20 1:00 PM Grosse Pointe South Lady Blue Devils City Arena / Detroit 
Fri Nov 25 5:45 PM Pioneer Alumnae Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Sat Dec 3 2:30 PM Bloomfield Knighthawks Viking Ice Arena / Hazel Park
Wed Dec 7 7:00 PM Regina Saddelites Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Sat Dec 10 7:00 PM Walled Lake Wild Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Sun Dec 11 1:00 PM Port Huron Lady Icehawks Glacier Pointe / Port Huron
Wed Dec 14 7:30 PM Cranbrook-Kingswood Cranes    Wallace Ice Arena / Bloomfield Hills
Sat Dec 17 4:00 PM Grosse Pointe North Norsemen Grosse Pointe Civic Arena / Grosse Pointe
Wed Dec 21 7:00 PM Ladywood Blazers Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Wed Jan 11 7:00 PM Northville Mustangs Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
F-S J.13-15 TBA Rainbow Tournament Midland Ice Arena / Midland
Wed Jan 18 8:00 PM Mercy Marlins Eddie Edgar Arena / Livonia
Sat Jan 21 7:00 PM Port Huron Lady Icehawks Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Sat Feb 4 8:30 PM Liggett Knights McCann Ice Arena / Grosse Pointe Woods
Mon Feb 6  6:00 PM  Detroit Country Day Yellow Jackets Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Wed Feb 8 7:00 PM Cranbrook-Kingswood Cranes Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Sat Feb 11 7:00 PM  Plymouth-Canton-Salem Penguins Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Mon Feb 13  6:00 PM  Grosse Pointe North Norsemen Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Wed Feb 15 7:00 PM Grosse Pointe South Lady Blue Devils Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
Mon Feb 27  6:00 PM  Liggett Knights (SENIOR NIGHT) Veterans Park Ice Arena /Ann Arbor
TBA TBA TBA Northville Mustangs Novi Arena / Novi 
   Last updated October 25, 2011

 
Home games shaded 

Team website: http://www-personal.umich.edu/~lgranthm/pioneers/pwice.htm  

http://www-personal.umich.edu/%7Elgranthm/pioneers/pwice.htm

